. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
//\ Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O e Channel 66—

File #: 16-1217, Version: 1

Motion to Approve Contract for Fiveash Water Treatment Plant Hydrotreaters 3 and 4 Influent Pipe
Modifications - RF Environmental Services, Inc. - $399,096

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/9/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

